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‘Table xreh_yred_256 for relation between data in hex and digital

Table xreh_yred_256, real data in hex (h, 0:255) and decimal (d, 0:1,000ymma=2,000
00,000 10000 20000 30000 40000 50000 60000 70000 8 0,000
0,001 0,001 0,002 0,002 0,003 0,003 0,003 0,004 0,004
0,006 0,006 0,007 0,008 0,008 0,009 0,010 0,011 0,012
0,013 0,014 0,015 0,016 0,017 0,018 0,019 0,021 0,022
0,024 0,025 0,027 0,028 0,029 0,031 0,032 0,033 0,035
0,038 0,040 0,041 0,043 0,044 0,046 0,048 0,049 0,051
0,055 0,057 0,059 0,061 0,062 0,064 0,066 0,069 0,071
0,075 0,077 0,079 0,081 0,084 0,086 0,088 0,091 0,093
0,098 0,100 0,105 0,108 0,111 0,113 0,116 0,119
0,124 0,127 0,133 0,135 0,138 0,141 0,144 0,147
0,153 0,156 103 0,163 104 0,166 105 0,169 106 0,172 107 0,176 108 0,179
0,186 0,189 113 0,196 114 0,199 115 0,203 116 0,206 117 0,210 118 0,214
0,221 0,225 123 0,232 124 0,236 125 0,240 126 0,244 127 0,248 128 0,251
0,259 0,263 133 0,272 134 0,276 135 0,280 136 0,284 137 0,288 138 0,292
0,301 0,305 143 0,314 144 0,318 145 0,323 146 0,327 147 0,332 148 0,336
0,346 0,350 153 0,360 154 0,364 155 0,369 156 0,374 157 0,379 158 0,383
0,393 0,398 163 0,408 164 0,413 165 0,418 166 0,423 167 0,428 168
0,444 0,449 173 0,460 174 0,465 175 0,470 176 0,476 177 0,481 178
0,498 0,503 183 0,515 184 0,520 185 0,526 186 0,532 187 0,537 188
0,555 0,561 193 0,572 194 0,578 195 0,584 196 0,590 197 0,596 198
0,615 0,621 203 0,633 204 0,640 205 0,646 206 0,652 207 0,658 208
0,678 0,684 213 0,697 214 0,704 215 0,710 216 0,717 217 0,724 218
0,744 0,751 223 0,764 224 0,771 225 0,778 226 0,785 227 0,792 228
0,813 231 0,820 233 0,834 234 0,842 235 0,849 236 0,856 237 0,863 238
0,885 241 0,893 243 0,908 244 0,915 245 0,923 246 0,930 247 0,938 248
250 0,961 251 0,968 252 253 0,984 254 0,992 255 1,000

0:255) and decimal (d, 0:1,00(

Tables xreh_yreh_009, xred_yred_009, real data in hex (h,
192 0 224 0 255 255

00 320 64 0 96 0 128 0 160 O
0,000 0,0000,125 0,0150,250 0,0620,376 0,1410,501 0,2510,627 0,3930,752 0,5660,878 0,7711,000 1,000
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101
111
121
131
141
151
161
171
181
191
201
211
221

0,945

Table xreh_yred 256 for relation between data in hex and digital

Table xreh_yred_256, real data in hex (h, 0:255) and decimal (d, 0:1,000ymma=1,500
0 0,000 10000 20000 30001 40001l 50002 60003 70004 80,005
0,007 0,008 0,010 0,011 0,012 0,014 0,015 0,017 0,018
0,021 0,023 0,025 0,027 0,028 0,030 0,032 0,034 0,036
0,040 0,042 0,044 0,046 0,048 0,050 0,053 0,055 0,057
0,062 0,064 0,066 0,069 0,071 0,074 0,076 0,079 0,081
0,086 0,089 0,092 0,094 0,097 0,100 0,102 0,105 0,108
0,114 0,116 0,119 0,122 0,125 0,128 0,131 0,134 0,137
0,143 0,146 0,150 0,153 0,156 0,159 0,162 0,165 0,169
0,175 0,179 0,182 0,185 0,189 0,192 0,195 0,199 0,202
0,209 0,213 0,216 0,220 0,223 0,227 0,230 0,234 0,238
0,245 0,249 102 0,252 103 0,256 104 0,260 105 0,264 106 0,268 107 0,271 108 0,275
0,283 0,287 112 0,291 113 0,294 114 0,298 115 0,302 116 0,306 117 0,310 118 0,314
0,322 0,326 122 0,330 123 0,335 124 0,339 125 0,343 126 0,347 127 0,351 128 0,355
0,364 0,368 132 0,372 133 0,376 134 0,380 135 0,385 136 0,389 137 0,393 138
0,406 0,411 142 0,415 143 0,419 144 0,424 145 0,428 146 0,433 147 0,437 148
0,451 0,455 152 0,460 153 0,464 154 0,469 155 0,473 156 0,478 157 0,483 158
0,497 0,501 162 0,506 163 0,511 164 0,515 165 0,520 166 0,525 167 0,529 168
0,544 0,549 172 0,553 173 0,558 174 0,563 175 0,568 176 0,573 177 0,578 178
0,593 0,598 182 0,602 183 0,607 184 0,612 185 0,617 186 0,622 187 0,627 188
0,643 0,648 192 0,653 193 0,658 194 0,663 195 0,668 196 0,673 197 0,679 198
0,694 0,699 202 0,705 203 0,710 204 0,715 205 0,720 206 0,726 207 0,731 208
0,747 0,752 212 0,758 213 0,763 214 0,768 215 0,774 216 0,779 217 0,785 218
0,801 0,806 222 0,812 223 0,817 224 0,823 225 0,828 226 0,834 227 0,839 228
0,856 0,862 232 0,867 233 0,873 234 0,879 235 0,884 236 0,890 237 0,896 238
0,913 0,918 242 0,924 243 0,930 244 0,935 245 0,941 246 0,947 247 0,953 248
250 0,970 251 0,976 252 0,982 253 0,988 254 0,994 255 1,000

Tables xreh_yreh_009, xred_yred_009, real data in hex (h, 0:255) and decimal (d, 0:1,00(

00 320 64 0 96 0 128 0 160 O 192 0 224 0 255 255
0,000 0,0000,125 0,0440,250 0,1250,376 0,2300,501 0,3550,627 0,4970,752 0,6530,878 0,8231,000 1,000
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Table xreh_yred_256 for relation between data in hex and digital

Table xreh_yred 256, real data in hex (h, 0:255) and decimal (d, 0:1,0004mma=0,500
00000 10062 2008 30108 40125 50140 60,153 7 0,165 8 0,177
10 0,198 11 0,207 12 0,216 13 0,225 14 0,234 15 0,242 16 0,250 17 0,258 18 0,265

9

0,280 0,286 0,293 0,300 0,306 0,313 0,319 0,325 0,331
0,342 0,348 0,354 0,359 0,365 0,370 0,375 0,380 0,386
0,396 0,400 0,405 0,410 0,415 0,420 0,424 0,429 0,433
0,442 0,447 0,451 0,455 0,460 0,464 0,468 0,472 0,476
0,485 0,489 0,493 0,497 0,500 0,504 0,508 0,512 0,516
0,531 0,535 0,545 0,549 0,553
0,567 0,570 0,580 0,584 0,587
0,600 0,603 0,613 0,616 0,619
102 0,632 103 0,635 106 0,644 107 0,647 108 0,650
112 0,662 113 0,665 116 0,674 117 0,677 118 0,680
122 0,691 123 0,694 126 0,702 127 0,705 128 0,708
132 0,719 133 0,722 136 0,730 137 0,732 138 0,735
142 0,746 143 0,748 146 0,756 147 0,759 148 0,761
152 0,772 153 0,774 156 0,782 157 0,784 158 0,787
162 0,797 163 0,799 166 0,806 167 0,809 168 0,811
172 0,821 173 0,823 176 0,830 177 0,833 178 0,835
182 0,844 183 0,847 186 0,854 187 0,856 188 0,858
192 0,867 193 0,869 196 0,876 197 0,878 198 0,881
202 0,890 203 0,892 206 0,898 207 0,900 208 0,903
212 0,911 213 0,913 216 0,920 217 0,922 218 0,924
222 0,933 223 0,935 226 0,941 227 0,943 228 0,945
232 0,953 233 0,955 236 0,962 237 0,964 238 0,966
242 0,974 243 0,976 246 0,982 247 0,984 248 0,986
0,994 253 0,996

xred_yred_009, real data in hex (h, 0:255) and decimal (d, 0:1,00(

00 320 64 0 96 0 128 0 160 O 192 0 224 0 255 255
0,000 0,0000,125 0,3540,250 0,5000,376 0,6130,501 0,7080,627 0,7920,752 0,8670,878 0,9371,000 1,000
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Table xreh_yred_256 for relation between data in hex and digital

Table xreh_yred 256, real data in hex (h, 0:255) and decimal (d, 0:1,000ymma=0,667
00000 170024 20039 30051 40062 50072 6008 70090 8 0,099
10 0,115 11 0,122 12 0,130 13 0,137 14 0,144 150,151 16 0,157 17 0,164 18 0,170
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0,183 0,189 0,195 0,200 0,206 0,212 26 0,218 0,223 0,229
0,239 0,245 0,250 0,255 0,260 0,265 36 0,270 0,275 0,280
0,290 0,295 0,300 0,305 0,309 0,314 46 0,319 0,323 0,328
0,337 0,341 0,346 0,350 0,355 0,359 56 0,363 0,368 0,372
0,380 0,385 0,389 0,393 0,397 0,401 66 0,405 0,410 0,414
0,434 0,438 0,442 76
0,473 0,476 0,480 86
0,510 0,513 0,517 96
103 0,546 104 0,549 105 0,553
113 0,581 114 0,584 115 0,587
123 0,614 124 0,618 125 0,621
133 0,647 134 0,651 135 0,654
143 0,679 144 0,683 145 0,686
153 0,711 154 0,714 155 0,717
163 0,741 164 0,744 165 0,747
173 0,771 174 0,774 175 0,777
183 0,801 184 0,804 185 0,807
193 0,830 194 0,833 195 0,836
203 0,858 204 0,861 205 0,864
213 0,886 214 0,889 215 0,892
223 0,914 224 0,917 225 0,919
233 0,941 234 0,944 235 0,946
243 0,968 244 0,971 245 0,973
253 0,994 254 0,997 255 1,000

xred_yred_009, real data in hex (h, 0:255) and decimal (d, 0:1,00(
00 32 0 64 0 96 0 128 0 160 0 192 0 224 0 255 255
0,000 0,0000,125 0,2500,250 0,3970,376 0,5210,501 0,6310,627 0,7320,752 0,8270,878 0,9171,000 1,000
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